
シード順位

  1:落合　亮太  (サーブ ),  2:岩瀬　征樹  (宇都宮TC ),  3:倉持　侑希  (ノグチTS小山 ),  4:荒井　翔  (サトウGTC )

  5:山本　昂平  (宇都宮サンTC),  6:矢口　聡  (サトウGTC ),  7:山藤　靖一朗  (ナマイTS ),  8:手呂内　圭佑  (サーブ )

No. 関東№ 氏　名  所属名 1R 2R 3R QF SF

　　落合
8 4

8 1

山本　優樹 

佐藤　俊介 

矢口　聡 

町田　瑞貴 

川見　尚 

小筆　翔太郎 

野中　延恭 

大久保　太貴 

星野　佑輔 

金森　拓仁 

Bye 

杉山　舜 

遠藤　翔太

藤倉　諒 

吉田　巧 

倉持　侑希 

浅見　優斗 

高橋　祐貴 

柚木　武

関口　康聖

照井　瑞規 

山藤　靖一朗 

平山　貴則

柏田　佳郎 

浜西　一貴 

高橋　寛行 

鈴木　宏征

吉澤　優樹 

　吉澤

落合　亮太 

Bye 

田中　駿平 

佐野　有佑 

3802774 サトウGTC 

3802637

3802390

29

30

31

32

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

17

18

19

20

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

矢口

　矢口
8 5

　山藤
8 4

　倉持
8 4

8 2

　矢口
8 0

　吉田

　落合

岩瀬

　落合
8 1

　佐藤

8 6

　倉持
8 6

　山藤
8 4

　浜西
9 8(6)

　吉澤
8 3

　落合
8 0

　矢口
8 3

　金森
8 5

　佐藤
8 2

吉田
w o

　大久保　
9 8(2)

　

　杉山
8 2

　高橋

　山藤
8 3

　浜西
8 5

　高橋
8 3

 8 2

　相田
 8 1

 田中
 8 4 

ロイヤルTC

サーブ 

JSPI小山

宇都宮TC

YUZU TS

ビックツリー 

サトウGTC 

ビックツリー 

3802671

宇都宮TC

ロイヤルTC

サトウGTC 

サトウGTC 

宇都宮サンTC

ノグチTS小山 

3802448

3802692

宇都宮TA 

OTSC

パインズTS

ナマイTS 

ナマイTS 

宇都宮サンTC

サトウGTC 

宇都宮TA 

S.T.T 

宇都宮TC

宇都宮TC

3802588

3802792

3802577 落合

3802726 8 1

3802565

3802690

3802773

3802750

3802509

3802738

3802609 落合

3802474 8 0

3802579

3802764

3802724

3802752

3802405

3802617 矢口

3802516 8 1

3802633

3802332

3802531

3802571 宇都宮TA  　川見

3802632 宇都宮TA  8 1

今市ジュニアTC 飯沢

【全国選抜ジュニア12歳以下男子 】

決勝

サトウGTC  飯沢 86
3決



9:菱沼 祐太  (サトウGTC ),  10:高橋 直也  (壬生ファミリー ),  11:浜西 一貴  (ナマイTS ),  12:金森 拓仁  (宇都宮TC)

13:飯沢 宙斗(ロイヤルTC ),  14:出井 走(ノグチTS小山 ),  15:柏田 佳郎 (サトウGTC ),  16:星野 佑輔(宇都宮サンＴＣ )

SF QF 3R 2R 1R No. 関東№ 氏　名  所 属 名

齋藤　黎明 

3802624 澤田　啓佑 

　斎藤 37 38025928 2

ノグチTS小山 

　山本
8 2 36 宇都宮サンTC

8 2
　澤田 35

3802546 山本　昂平 
　山本

33

3802530 小笠原　悠太 

宇都宮サンTC

　山本
8 0 34 3802635 下山　湖太郎  今市ジュニアTC

ロイヤルTC

　斎藤
8 1 38 3802767 塚原　地平 ロイヤルTC

8 2
　菱沼 39 3802766 熱海　七都 宇都宮TA 

飯沢
8 1 40 3802386 菱沼　祐太  サトウGTC 

8 3
　飯沢 41 3802434 飯沢　宙斗  ロイヤルTC

　飯沢
8 0 42 3802693 伊藤　圭祐  JSPI小山

8 0
　小島 43 3802578 小島　基良  宇都宮TC

　飯沢
8 3 44 3802765 出井　統 ノグチTS小山 

8 5
　　石村 45 3802503 石村　和哉  ロイヤルTC

　荒井
8 6 46 3802768 落合　純平 サーブ 

8 2 47 Bye 

岩瀬 48 3802500 荒井　翔  サトウGTC 

8 1
　手呂内 49 3802400 手呂内　圭佑  サーブ 

　手呂内
8 5 50 3802636 中谷　晃也  今市ジュニアTC

8 1
　関口 51 3802589 関口　竜清  ロイヤルTC

　高橋
8 3 52 3802793 阿部　力 パインズTS

8 1 53 Bye 

　高橋 54 3802532 久保　和輝  S.T.T 

8 1
　高橋 55 3802754 箕輪　圭克 ハミングバ-ド 

岩瀬
8 0 56 3802392 高橋　直也  壬生ファミリー 

8 4
　出井 57 3802640 出井　走  ノグチTS小山 

　出井
8 0 58 3802739 佐藤　大耀  サトウGTC 

8 2
　神野 59 3802533 神野　そら  S.T.T 

　岩瀬 3802742 冨岡　俊也8 2 60 S.T.T 

8 2
　柚木 61

柚木　光8 2 62

3802573 谷田貝　幹也  ロイヤルTC

　岩瀬 YUZU TS

8 2

3802772

岩瀬　征樹  宇都宮TC

　 63

【全国選抜ジュニア12歳以下男子 】

64

Bye 

3802347



シード順位
  1:米田　理沙  (宇都宮TC),  2:白水　有紀  (宇都宮TC),  3:小澤　奈月  (サトウGTC ),  4:町田　春希  (ロイヤルTC),

  5:小室　朋華  (宇都宮TC),  6:関口　聖菜  (ロイヤルTC),  7:佐藤　ひなた  (サトウGTC ),  8:唯岡　千紘  (S.T.T ),

No. 関東№ 氏　名 所 属 名 1R 2R QF SF F

8 4
小室

8 1
小室

8 5
小室

8 3

関口

佐藤

8 0
町田

白水
8 2

小室
8 0

関谷
8 5

佐藤
8 1

唯岡
8 6

関谷
8 4

小澤
8 0

白水
8 1

小室
8 1

五味
8 6

梅田
8 5

佐藤
8 1

坂西
8 2

岡田
8 1

唯岡
8 1

米田
8 3

町田

8 0

深澤
8 5

関口

松井
8 2

3852110 ロイヤルTC梅田　春香 

五味　彩 3852219 S.T.T 

29

28

30

31

11

12

9

10

1

2

7

8

5

6

3

4

15

16

13

14

26

27

23

24

3852248

3852227

3852122

25

21

22

19

20

17

18

3852220

3852273

3852036

3852042

3852152

3852268

3852218

3851935

米田　理沙 

諏訪　円香 

3852269

3852272

3852123

3852270

3852267

3852121

3852117

3852108

加藤　美怜 

深沢　朋恵 

松井　彩季 

関口　彩花

深井　舞子 

町田　春希 

柊木　梓 

三森　唯 

関口　聖菜 

パインズTS

ノグチTS小山 

S.T.T 

サトウGTC 

ロイヤルTC

ウィンディJr

サトウGTC 

宇都宮TC

S.T.T 

OTSC

栃木県テニス協会 

ナマイTS 

ハミングバ-ド 

JSPI 小山

宇都宮TC

宇都宮TC

宇都宮TA

サトウGTC 

ロイヤルTC

目崎　涼菜 

坂西　奏美 

永冨　伶和 

唯岡　千紘 

佐藤　ひなた 

長谷　希望

3852247

伊藤　日和

関谷　里佳子

箕輪　有莉 

吉川　春菜

小澤　奈月 

高山　美波

岡田　夏希 

吉澤　瑞記 

山口　紗緒里

3852207

3852149

3852252

3852067

3852266

3852271

385202732

パインズTS

保沢　桜子

豊田　優

白水　有紀 

壬生ファミリー

パインズTS

宇都宮TC

小室　朋華 

ロイヤルTC

ハミングバ-ド 

S.T.T 

ロイヤルTC

9 8(3)

深井
8 2

町田
8 0

米田
8 2

関口
8 1

8 6

関口
9 8(5)

町田

【2007全国選抜ジュニア12歳以下女子 】

3852045

3852136

3852208

宇都宮TC

ノグチTS小山 

JSPI 小山

佐藤

関口

8 2
3決



シード順位
1:小堀　直洋  (ロイヤルTC),  2:竹村　健太  (宇都宮TC),  3:村田　聡一郎  (ロイヤルTC),  4:金子　剛之  (宇都宮TC)

5:牧野　圭一郎  (S.T.T ),  6:手塚　貴也  (ロイヤルTC),  7:山口　優紀  (宇都宮TC),  8:浅香　確人  (宇都宮TC)

No. 関東№ 氏　名 所 属 名 1R 2R 3R 4R QF SF

64 3802378 山口　優紀  宇都宮TC
63 Bye 

　　山口
竹村

    8 1
62 Bye 

　竹村
3決

8 2
61 3802391 角田　優介  壬生ファミリー 

　　山口
山口

    8 1
60 3802748 城田　秀隆  南河内第二中学校 

    8 159 Bye 
　　斉藤58 Bye 

    8 157 3802583 斉藤　優樹  晃陽中学校 
　　山口56 3802515 神阪　輝  宇都宮TC

    8 355 Bye 
　　神坂54 Bye 

    8 453 3802220 小島　清孝  宇都宮TC
　中久喜52 3802581 黒子　尚暉  晃陽中学校 

    8 151 Bye 
　中久喜50 Bye 

8 449 3802023 中久喜　凛太朗ハミングバ-ド 
山口48 3802025 高橋　礼  ハミングバ-ド 

    8 147 Bye 
　　髙橋　46 Bye 

    8 445 3802775 小堀　将 晃陽中学校 
　　髙橋　44 3802523 沼尾　純  今市ジュニアTC

     8 043 Bye 
　　沼尾42 Bye 

    8 241 3802781 中屋敷　幸大 晃陽中学校 
　　金子40 3802743 大森　陽  ロイヤルTC

　　8 139 Bye 
  　粂川38 Bye 

    8 037 3802393 粂川　剛  ロイヤルTC
　　金子36 3802763 池田　健太  晃陽中学校 

      8 035 Bye 
　　金子　34 Bye 

8 633 3802042 金子　剛之  宇都宮TC
小堀

8 2
　   手塚

3802043 宇都宮TC     8 0
3802778 晃陽中学校  　　手塚深澤　亮祐

      8 5Bye 
   　深澤Bye 

3802770     8 2北崎　遼 サーブ 
3802262 　　手塚金田　翔平 

8 1Bye 
   　金田Bye 

3802519     8 1矢治　知也
3802596 　　大出川上　拓真 

      8 1Bye 
　   大出Bye 

3802158 8 ５大出　啓太 
3802051 小堀阿久津　泰史 

     8 5Bye 
　 阿久津Bye 

3802200 晃陽中学校      8 1高橋　和也 
3802595 今市ジュニアTC 　阿久津田口　聖人 

     8 0Bye 
　  田口Bye 

晃陽中学校 
加納　健佑 

3802779     8 1関谷　優輝
　　小堀ロイヤルTC

     8 5

【2007全国選抜ジュニア14歳以下男子 】

3802046 ロイヤルTC
　 小堀

3802403

ロイヤルTC

宇都宮JRT
宇都宮TC

宇都宮TA
ロイヤルTC

3802157

　  横井

ビックツリー  　高梨　
宇都宮TC
宇都宮TC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

19
20

13
14
15
16

30
31
32

25
26
27
28
29

21
22
23
24

17
18

3802228 小堀
決勝

W　O
3802404 9 8(1)

　　小堀
　　8 1

3802159

小堀　直洋 
Bye 

荒木　優 
高梨　亮介 
横井　竜乃介 
Bye 
Bye 

ロイヤルTC
Bye 

手塚　貴也 

角田　直樹 
Bye 

小堀

村田

　  ８ ０



シード順位

9:磯研次郎(ナマイTS ),10:亀和田祥希(サトウGTC ),11:大出啓太(ロイヤルTC), 12:中久喜凛太朗 (ハミングバ-ド )

13:阿久津泰史  (宇都宮TA ),  14:目崎有生  (ノグチTS小山 ),  15:倉持尚希  (ノグチTS小山 ),  16:高橋礼  (ハミングバ-ド

SF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R No. 関東№ 氏　名 所 属 名

128 3802212 竹村　健太  宇都宮TC
Bye     8 1 127

126 3802271 有馬　宗太郎  ランチBOX 　　竹村 　　8 4
125 3802791 北原　遼太 パインズTS    8 2 　　有馬
124 3802466 鈴木　翔大  ナマイTS 　　竹村

Bye     8 2 123
122 Bye 　　鈴木

岡島　昂基  ビックツリー     8 3 121 3802334
120 3802626 小黒　翔太  宇都宮サンTC　　竹村

Bye     8 3 119
118 Bye 　　小黒

手塚　渉 晃陽中学校     8 4 117 3802780
116 3802264 櫻井　茂孝  サーブ 　　目崎

Bye     8 5 115
114 Bye 　　目崎

8 4 目崎　有生  ノグチTS小山 113 3802381
112 3802015 磯　研次郎  ナマイTS 　竹村

Bye W　O 111
110 Bye 　　高橋

高橋　賢一郎  ロイヤルTC    8 0 109 3802449
108 3802746 長谷　昂樹  南河内第二中学校 　　長谷

Bye     8 1 107
106 Bye 　　長谷

弓手　洸希  晃陽中学校      8 2 105 3802584
104 3802567 吉新　卓真  今市ジュニアTC　　牧野

Bye     8 4 103
102 Bye 　　塚原

塚原　悠河  南河内第二中学校     8 1 101 3802747
100 3802517 阿久津　亮汰  サトウGTC 　　牧野

Bye     8 0 99
98 Bye 　　牧野

8 6 牧野　圭一郎  S.T.T 97 3802527

Bye 
村田　聡一郎  ロイヤルTC3802269

池上　匠 晃陽中学校 
　　村田 高木　淳  宇都宮TC8 5 94

93 3802776

    8 1 Bye 
竹内　勇貴 晃陽中学校 92

91

吉村　悠作  ナマイTS 
　　吉村 Bye 90

89 3802462

    8 5 Bye 
吉澤　拓哉 サーブ 88

87

小牧　奨弥  壬生ファミリー 
　　小牧 Bye 86

85 3802065

    9 7 Bye 
吉澤　直樹  ビックツリー 84

83

倉持　尚希  ノグチTS小山 
　　倉持 Bye 82

81 3802475

     8 0 Bye 
亀和田　祥希  サトウGTC 80

79

川上　勉 晃陽中学校 
　亀和田 Bye 78

77 3802783
佐野　和大  S.T.T 76

75

サトウGTC 
　　佐野 Bye 74

73 3802387
遠藤　康太  宇都宮TC72

71
3802634

ロイヤルTC
　　　谷 Bye 70

69 3802437

OTSC
池田　友一郎 晃陽中学校 

3802399
68 3802777    8 4

宇都宮TC
　　浅香 Bye 

65 3802044
66

96
95    8 1

浅香　確人 

松本　雄貴

谷　亮祐 

Bye 

三森　将希 

     8 1 Bye 

村田

3802518

3802782
     8 1 　　高木
　　村田

3802769
    8 3
　　村田

3802377
     8 4
　　倉持

3802572
8 1
村田

3802529
    8 1
　亀和田

　亀和田
    9 8(5)

     8 2

     8 2
　　浅香

【2007全国選抜ジュニア14歳以下男子 】

　　池田 67    8 0



シード順位 
  1:諏訪 仁美  (ノグチTS小山 ),  2:野中 瑞姫  (今市ジュニアTC), 3:佐野 真帆子(宇都宮TC), 4:高橋 菜奈(S.T.T.)

No. 関東№ 氏　名 所属名 1R 2R QF SF F

ハミングバ-ド 

S.T.T 

宇都宮TC

箕輪　汐莉 

ノグチTS小山 

宇都宮TC

宇都宮TC

ビックツリー 

宇都宮TC

宇都宮TC

菊地　かおり 

Bye 

Bye 

手塚　愛莉 

高瀬　奈々美 

吉澤　君佳 

Bye 

高橋　奈菜 

榎　有貴 

Bye 

Bye 

倉知　奈々子

大谷　桃子 

上野　夏美 

Bye 

堀井　理恵子 

佐野　真帆子 

Bye 

星野　智穂 

高嶋　優衣 

岡部　希 

Bye 

Bye 

渡辺　梨紗子 

諏訪　仁美 

Bye 

菅沼　知華 

木戸　真琴 

3852255

3852141

3852082

3852151

3852029

3851938

3851926

3852212

3851820

3852116

3852153

3852249

3852037

29

3852035

3852155

3852028

3852133

3852044

3851869

25

26

27

28

21

22

23

24

19

20

13

14

15

16

17

18

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

32

3852250

3852115

30

31

高嶋　麻衣 

Bye 

野中　瑞姫  今市ジュニアTC

今市ジュニアTC

ロイヤルTC

ロイヤルTC

宇都宮TC

ハミングバ-ド 

今市ジュニアTC

ロイヤルTC

南河内第二中

宇都宮TA

ハミングバ-ド 

ナマイTS 

8 5

木戸

8 1

高島

大谷
8 4

吉澤
8 2

高嶋
8 3

諏訪
8 1

渡辺
8 1

佐野
8 3

大谷
8 3

榎
8 1

高橋
8 1

菊池
8 4

野中
8 1

諏訪
8 0

佐野
8 5

高橋
8 2

菊池
8 6

諏訪
8 0

8 6
菊池

諏訪

【2007全国選抜ジュニア14歳以下女子 】

8 2

佐野

85

佐野

高橋
3決



１４歳以下男子

１４歳以下女子

準優勝　　 優　勝　　　３位

準優勝　 　優　勝　　３位

１２歳以下男子

１２歳以下女子

準優勝　　 優　勝　　　３位

準優勝　　 　優　勝　　　３位


